
1 DEFECTIVE MOTOR VEHICLES (LEMON LAW), §322G.10

322G.10 Unfair or deceptive trade practice.
A violation by a manufacturer of this chapter is an unfair or deceptive trade practice in

violation of section 714.16, subsection 2, paragraph “a”.
91 Acts, ch 153, §10
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